
 2024 BHS Varsity Baseball & Softball Broadcast Schedule 
 Gobblers Game Time Presented by Agri of Virginia begins approximately 30-Minutes before First Pitch 

 Listen live at  www.gobblerssportsnetwork.com 
 Date  Baseball  Softball 

 Wednesday, March 13  vs. Wilson Memorial (5:30) 

 Friday, March 22  vs. Fort Defiance (5:30) 

 Friday, April 5  @ William Monroe (6:00) 

 Monday, April 8  vs. Turner Ashby (5:30) 

 Wednesday, April 10  vs. Wilson Memorial (5:30) 

 Friday, April 12  vs. East Rockingham (5:30) 

 Tuesday, April 16  @ Harrisonburg (6:00) 

 Wednesday, April 17  vs. Turner Ashby (5:30) 

 Monday, April 22  vs. Fluvanna Co. (6:00) 

 Tuesday, April 23  vs. Spotswood (5:30) 

 Friday, April 26  @ Turner Ashby (6:00) 

 Tuesday, April 30  vs. William Monroe (5:30) 

 Thursday, May 2  vs. Rappahannock Co.  (5:30) 

 Saturday, May 4  @ Fluvanna Co. (11:00) 

 Saturday, May 4  @ Fluvanna Co.  (Following Game 1) 

 Tuesday, May 7  @ East Rockingham (6:00) 

 Friday, May 10  vs. Harrisonburg (5:30) 

 Tuesday, May 14  vs. Rockbridge Co. (5:30) 

 Thursday, May 16  @ Spotswood (5:30) 

 *Schedule Subject to Change 
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